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3581
ncav

Cisaille/coupe gousset

Marque

Type

Type de coupe

Longueur de cisaillage
Epaisseur de cisaillage acier
Col de cygne

Butée arriere

Puissance du moteur principal

Encombrement

Poids

PROMECAM

GSR 20 x 1550
oscillante

1550 mm

20 mm

300 mm

1000 mm

37 Kw

2400 x 2600 x 2200
12T




